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Spolek amatérskych cyklistii Béla pod Bezdézem

Jméno
Hendrich Zdenék
Vild Michal
Slégl Martin
Obrazek Petr
Fiedler Bohumil
Jilek Milan
Vild Vaclav
Vobornik Stanislav
Vobornikova Anna
Novak Michal
VojtiSek Tonda
Dolezal Josef

Grog cup 2024
10.2.2024 - Snéhova kombinace KOLO - BEZKY

KOLO

Klub - bydlisté
Rohozec AMIX Team

SAC Béla pod Bezd.
TJ Sokol Podlazky
Bakov n.J.

SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Skalsko

Skalsko

SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Nno swiss

SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
0:18:12
0:19:16
0:19:22
0:20:55
0:22:20
0:23:42
0:24:45
0:25:37
0:25:39
0:27:34
0:30:38
0:33:09
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